PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)

X
X
X

SEX
Men 46 44 10 740
Women 49 39 12 806

DETAILED AGE

18-29 51 33 16 218
30-49 46 42 11 433
50-64 47 44 9 505
65+ 45 46 9 373

RACE
White NH 38 50 12 1172
Black NH 88 4 8 171
Hispanic 66 29 6 83

INCOME
$75,000+ 43 50 6 440
$30,000-$74,999 44 42 14 496
<$30,000 55 32 13 423

REGISTERED VOTER 49 43 9 1258

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY

Conservative Republican 13 82 5 302
Mod/Lib Republican 31 56 12 100
Mod/Cons Democrat 74 14 12 303
Liberal Democrat 88 10 1 178
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL (CONT.)

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)
% % %

REGION
Northeast 54 35 11 279
Midwest 44 45 11 375
South 44 46 10 577
West 51 36 13 315

MARITAL STATUS BY SEX

Married men 39 53 8 446
Married women 45 45 10 406
Unmarried men 54 33 13 292
Unmarried women 53 34 13 393

AMONG REPUBLICANS

Men 16 75 9 198
Women 20 75 5 215
18-49 23 69 8 178
50+ 12 83 5 232

AMONG INDEPENDENTS

Men 40 48 12 305
Women 41 43 16 249
18-49 44 41 15 232
50+ 37 51 13 311



PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL (CONT.)

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)
% % %
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